TCM GROUP A/S

TCM GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0060915478

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/17 16:50:24

Price
59.40 DKK

Difference

(2] 4.21% (2.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060915478

TCM

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

84 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

59.00 DKK (528)
59.40 DKK (721)
59.40 DKK
62.00 DKK
58.00 DKK
57.00 DKK
59.682667 DKK
34,270
2,045,325.00
114

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/16 [ 3 Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/15 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/14 [ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
2024/05/13 [ Akciove trhy - Denni zprava &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060915478&ID_NOTATION=203885306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a5c58553b1ce47899e43bbed62e90f9f14bbb4645a12888433b43b96ec92b9b&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99adc19b2158be440&time=1716102344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7bc704372398a82b8c5db8dc0c1021531e3b1b6a23f7ddc07962283dee62410&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5146ff2eb85cc90aa&time=1716102344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aabcf1fbc2f2750ee8e012ac87a7e76f6ba88d3c44f062254ba5eea678865bbe&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95e5d2421242e1cc9&time=1716102344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1834a1d87aefaa79f1e32b0aaa9c02de9a305fbd6ca29bea67d5c8734ce293b1&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=006ba289a827dfa9a&time=1716102344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977b59d15415976833c5553187e0ce0993ce92c00058171fbec0dfdb813272dd&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61648e0d96f55338d&time=1716102344&tool=RSC

TCM GROUP A/S

Details

2024/05/17 16:50:24

Price
59.40 DKK

Difference (] 4.21% (2.40)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060915478
Symbol TCM
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 84 EUR
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Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 59.00 DKK (528)
Ask (Ask size) 59.40 DKK (721)
Open 59.40 DKK
High 62.00 DKK
Low 58.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 57.00 DKK
VWAP 59.682667 DKK
Volume (pcs) 34,270
Trading volume 2,045,325.00
Number of trades 114

Last size

1

W

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 54.24 DKK (13,159
51.47 DKK (4,403

50.25 DKK (7,135

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +44.53% -16.10% -64.43%
Perf (abs.) +18.30 -11.40 -107.60
Beta -0.08 0.14 0.32

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

53.33 DKK (7,904
62.00 DKK (2024/05/17
43.50 DKK (2024/01/17
77.80 DKK (2023/05/23
35.30 DKK (2023/11/13

—_ T = — — = =

Volatility  40.99 42.08 38.41
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All listings for TCM GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:50 59.40 DKK 2.05 114
Copenhagen 17
London Stock 2021/01/ 17:56 143.3595 DKK 0.15 1
Exchange 26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=203885306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370454

TCM GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TCM

Group

Contact Details
TCM GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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